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1 Te a m NC NC 196.975 49.375 49.550 48.925 49.125

31 1 1

7738 Jae lynn Haw kins 10.000 9.950 9.750

7758 Chia ra  T hem udo Guida 9.900 9.9509.750

7723 Joy Cho 9.850 9.725

7708 A llison Lee 9.825 9.800

7709 Be lle  de  Leon 9.800 9.900 9.750

7737 Isabe l Hill 10.000 9.825

7747 T es la  Bedard 9.900 9.850

7746 S am ira  Ghiw are 9.800 9.850

7759 M er ie l M a lovos 9.800

2 Te a m SC SC 195.550 48.675 49.050 48.475 49.350

12 3 3

7760 Ella  Jacobs 9.950 9.800 9.8009.775

7720 O livia  W oodyear 9.750

7753 Be lem  Rodr iguez 9.700 9.850 9.9259.825

7741 T eagan Bishop 9.700 9.825 9.8759.625

7740 Parke r W ear 9.575 9.625

7761 V ictor ia  Lin 9.800

7732 Jew e l Hernandez 9.775

7754 M akena  Okam oto 10.0009.625

7757 Cam ila  Elia s 9.750

3 Te a m A Z A Z 194.850 47.625 49.475 48.500 49.250

25 2 2

7729 Br ianna  Deans 9.625 9.625

7736 Julie tte  Brow n 9.600

7755 Lexi Ray 9.500

7707 M ia  Lopez 9.450 9.900 9.8009.775

7728 Hadley Plum m er 9.450 9.875

7706 Lyla  Robson 9.925 9.8759.700

7704 Jennica  Pry 9.900 9.7509.725

7724 Ella  Grave ll 9 .900

7727 Em m e W ard 9.850 9.675

7705 Lexi S esa te 9.950
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4 Te a m UT UT 193.275 48.125 48.350 48.425 48.375

53 4 4

7719 T rendy Jones 9.775 9.775 9.700

7733 Em ree  Hagblom 9.750 9.600 9.7009.725

7713 Addy Norton 9.575

7712 Leah Van Noy 9.525 9.550

7734 Kins ley Dom an 9.500 9.750

7718 T essa  M ichae lis 9.675 9.625

7715 La inee  Ruf 9.6509.725

7717 S tory Chr is tensen 9.700

7735 M eah Yanez 9.650

7716 S ora  Hibino 9.675

7714 Chloe  Pe te rson 9.650

5 Te a m NV NV 193.250 48.100 48.300 48.000 48.850

44 5 5

7748 A lyssa  M atthies 9.750 9.9009.525

7742 M addy W atson 9.700 9.725

7749 Bra ilynn Lea land 9.600 9.800

7750 Em ily Lew is 9.550 9.700 9.7259.625

7726 Zoe  Lum 9.500 9.550 9.6759.650

7725 Laniya  S m ith 9.725 9.7509.650

7701 Char lotte  R iddle 9.600

7756 Pa ityn Rodm an 9.550
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